
For more information

Highlights
b Pride of ownership two single family homes located in Burbank
b One unit is currently vacant for potential owner/user
b Vacant unit has an unpermitted kitchenette and bathroom and

could be converted to an ADU or a guest unit
b Both units have central air and have been tastefully remodeled
b Upstairs unit has high ceilings and balcony

Multifamily FOR SALE
2014 PEYTON AVE.

2014 Peyton Avenue, Burbank, CA 91504

Price: $1,095,000

CINDY HILL, CCIM
Executive Vice President
(818) 640-4360
cindyhill@valleyapartmentsales.
00885625, California

16820 Ventura Blvd | Encino, CA  91436 | Phone: 818-640-4360 | http://www.valleyapartmentsales.com



Invetment Detail
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Anali
  Anali Date Decemer 2025

Propert
  Propert Tpe Multifamil
  Propert 2014 Peton Ave. 
  Addre 2014 Peton Avenue
  Cit, tate urank, CA 91504
  Year uilt 1924

Purchae Information
  Purchae Price $1,095,000
  Unit 2
  Total Rentale F 1,650
  Lot ize 4,406 f

Income & xpene
  Gro Operating Income $60,237
  Monthl GOI $5,020
  Total Annual xpene ($19,950)
  Monthl xpene ($1,663)

Financial Information
  All Cah

Loan
  Tpe Det Term Amort Rate Pament LO Cot
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xecutive ummar
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Acquiition Cot
  Purchae Price, Point and Cloing Cot $1,095,000
  Invetment - Cah $1,095,000

Invetment Information
  Purchae Price $1,095,000
  Price per Unit $547,500
  Price per F $663.64
  xpene per Unit ($9,975)

Income, xpene & Cah Flo
  Gro cheduled Income $62,100
    Total Vacanc and Credit ($1,863)
    Operating xpene ($19,950)

  Net Operating Income $40,287
    Det ervice $0

  Cah Flo efore Taxe $40,287

Financial Indicator
  Cah-on-Cah Return efore Taxe 3.68%
  Det Coverage Ratio N/A
  Capitalization Rate 3.68%
  Gro Rent Multiplier 17.63
  Gro Income / quare Feet $37.64
  Gro xpene / quare Feet ($12.09)
  Operating xpene Ratio 33.12%

P A G   0 3



Pro Forma ummar
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Income
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
Gro Potential Rent $62,100 $31,050 $67,200 $33,600
 - Le: Vacanc ($1,863) ($932) ($2,016) ($1,008)
ffective Gro Income $60,237 $30,119 $65,184 $32,592

Operating xpene
Decription Actual Per Unit Market Per Unit
timated xpene $19,950 $9,975 $19,950 $9,975
Total xpene ($19,950) ($9,975) ($19,950) ($9,975)

Net Operating Income $40,287 $20,144 $45,234 $22,617
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Pro Forma ummar
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Unit Mix & Monthl cheduled Income
  Tpe Unit Actual Total Market Total
  2+1 2 $2,588 $5,175 $2,800 $5,600
  Total 2 $5,175 $5,600

Annualized Income
  Decription Actual Market
  Gro Potential Rent $62,100 $67,200
   - Le: Vacanc ($1,863) ($2,016)
  ffective Gro Income $60,237 $65,184
   - Le: xpene ($19,950) ($19,950)
  Net Operating Income $40,287 $45,234

Annualized xpene
  Decription Actual Market
  timated xpene $19,950 $19,950
  Total xpene $19,950 $19,950
  xpene Per RF $12.09 $12.09
  xpene Per Unit $9,975 $9,975

Invetment ummar
Price $1,095,000
Year uilt 1924
Unit 2
Price/Unit $547,500
RF 1,650
Price/RF $663.64
Lot ize 4,406 f
Floor 2
APN 2468-024-007
Cap Rate 3.68%
Market Cap Rate 4.13%
GRM 17.63
Market GRM 16.29
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Propert Decription
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Duplex in urank
     quit Union Commercial i proud to repreent thi duplex in urank. 
     The uilding a contructed in 1924. It unit mix conit of (2) 2+1 unit. With a lot ize of 4,406 quare feet, the propert ha a total of
1,650 rentale quare feet. 
    The propert i located in urank, hich i a highl deirale rental market and i knon a the media capital of the orld. It i home to
Dine tudio, Warner rother, and NC. The cit ha over 80 retaurant, 30 movie creen, and 200 tore; it reident enjo top
ranked chool, ea acce to the 5 and 134 freea, and cloe proximit to the urank Metro Link.     
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Unit Mix Report
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Unit Tpe Approx. F Avg. Rent Monthl Mkt Rent Monthl
2 2+1 0 $2,588 $5,175 $2,800 $5,600
2 0 $5,175 $5,600

UNIT MIX UNIT MIX QUAR FT 

● 2+1 ● 2+1

UNIT MIX INCOM UNIT MIX MARKT INCOM 

● 2+1 ● 2+1
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Unit Rent Roll
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Unit Decription Current Rent Pro Forma Rent Comment

1 2+1 $2,375 $2,800

2 2+1 $2,800 $2,800 Vacant
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Propert Photo
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ale Comparale
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ale Comparale
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ale Comparale
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

2014 Peton Ave. 
2014 Peton Avenue, urank, CA 91504

ale Price $1,095,000
Unit 2
Price/Unit $547,500
Price/F $663.64
Lot ize 4,406
Cap Rate 3.68%
GRM 17.63
Year uilt 1924

Unit Unit Tpe
2 2+1

1

300 W. Tujunga Ave. 
300 Wet Tujunga Avenue, urank, CA 91502

ale Price $955,000
Unit 2
Price/Unit $477,500
Price/F $795.83
Lot ize 7,501
GRM 24.9
Year uilt 1946
ale Date 7/29/2025

Unit Unit Tpe
2 1 edroom 1 ath

2

2313 N. Niagra t. 
2313 North Niagara treet, urank, CA 91504

ale Price $899,998
Unit 2
Price/Unit $449,999
Price/F $640.11
Lot ize 6,483
Cap Rate 2.85%
GRM 22.0
Year uilt 1939
ale Date 5/29/2025

Unit Unit Tpe
2 1 edroom 1 ath
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ale Comparale
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3

2030 N. righton t. 
2030 North righton treet, urank, CA 91504

ale Price $975,000
Unit 2
Price/Unit $487,500
Price/F $438.99
Lot ize 7,366
GRM 27.0
Year uilt 1950
ale Date 2/9/2025

Unit Unit Tpe
1 2 edroom 1 ath
1 3 edroom 2 ath

4

1121 N. Maple t. 
1121 North Maple treet, urank, CA 91505

ale Price $1,055,000
Unit 2
Price/Unit $527,500
Price/F $775.74
Lot ize 6,449
Year uilt 1924
ale Date 4/16/2025

Unit Unit Tpe
1 1 edroom 1 ath
1 2 edroom 1 ath
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ale Comparale
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 2014 Peton Avenue
urank, CA, 91504
$1,095,000

1 300 Wet Tujunga Avenue
urank, CA, 91502
$955,000

2 2313 North Niagara treet
urank, CA, 91504
$899,998

3 2030 North righton treet
urank, CA, 91504
$975,000

4 1121 North Maple treet
urank, CA, 91505
$1,055,000
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